
Nebuxis Surface

30003

Installation

Mounting Position

IP

Wattage

Lumen Output

Connection

Driver

Dimmable

Colour Temperature

Light Distribution

CRI

Life Time L70

Cut-out Size

Dimmensions

Adjustable

Indoor

Surface

20

33W

2550

230VAC

Included

TRIAC

2700K 3000K 4000K  

Narrow 

Medium 

Wide

>90

30.000

-

85x187

Yes

30003.33.**.*.**

3330003 27  2700

30  3000

40  4000

WNumber Colour Temperature FinishLight Distribution

1   Narrow 15º

2  Medium 24º

3  Wide 36º

INDOOR

11

12 

14

21

22

24

White & White

White & Black

White & Gold

Black & White

Black & Black

Black & Gold

SURFACE

SPECIAL LED 
FOOD AND 

OTHERS

OTHER COLOUR 
TEMPERATURES

GOOD NIGHT

20003.A.2.20 Honeycomb Louvre

BlackNebuxis Track – Page 86

Surface

DIMMABLE

O 74

28

O
 8

3

186
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GOOD NIGHT

Surface

White & Gold

Black & Gold

Black & Black Nebuxis Zoom on request

YERSE STORE / PROJECT: MARIONA GENERÓ 

73www.goodnight-lighting.com


